U9 boys Finals
1 Torres
2 Cinar
3 Anghel
3 Rozenman

U9 girls Finals
1 Silfverschiold
2 Blechenberg
3 Baptiste

3 Mitic

U10 boys Finals
1 Tigani

2 Dura

3 Godaux

3 Herding

U10 girls Finals
1 Reckziegel
2 Ivanova

3 DiBernardini
3 Legarialrala

U11 boys / 2012
1 Labalue
2 Pavlovic
3 Petkovic

U11 girls Finals

1 Knezevic

2 Anastasiadis

3 Bisaki Burlovic
3 Milkovic

List of Winners 2023

Umag, Croatia

Main Draw Singles

Lucca
Levent
Luca Andrei
Ariel

Joséphine
Leni
Sahara
Visnja

Samuel
Kotur
Luca
Luis

Luisa
Sofia
Lavinia
Carlota

Loan
Nesa
Novak

Nadja
Artemis
Goa
Lora

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

Spain
Germany
Romania
Israel

Sweden
Germany
Great Britain
Serbia

Italy
Serbia
Belgium
Germany

Germany
Spain
Italy
Spain

Belgium
Serbia

Sweden

Montenegro
Belgium
Croatia
Croatia



U12 boys Finals
1 Hagstrom

2 Hodel

3 af Jochnick
3 Silfverschiold

U12 girls Finals
1 Panasyuk

2 Panikova

3 Bertodk

3 Panasyuk

U13 boys Finals
1 Chudzikiewicz
2 Kalleskog
3 Sylwander
3 Torres Lopez

U13+14 girls Finals
1 Borderia

2 Pabisiak

3 Jercog

3 Parcelli

U14 boys Finals
1 Mone
2 Wright
3 Moise
3 Voros

U16 boys Finals

1 Zapp

2 Pabisiak

3 Ferrando Farras
3 Popoaca

U16 girls Finals

1 Madueno Pita
2 Ortega Antonio
3 Gawrysiak

3 Solovei

Theodor
Konrad
Carl
Wilhelm

Maria
Milena
Nelly
Sofia

Gustaw
Viggo
Henrik
Enzo

Yaiza
Jessica
Nea
Francesca

Dragos
Joshua
Dan Andrei
Kristof

Ethan
Kevin
Marc
Paul

Virginia
Maria
Jessica
Marfa

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2008

Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden

Spain
Hungary
Hungary
Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Spain

Spain
Poland
Croatia
Germany

Hungary
Great Britain
Romania
Hungary

Germany
Poland
Spain
Romania

Spain

Spain

Poland
Great Britain



U9 boys Cons
1 Whitby-Smith
2 Kovacevic

U9 girls Cons
1 Tabak
2 Adamovic

U10 boys Cons
1 DelaTorre
2 Torres Romero

U10 girls Cons
1 Kralle
2 Atkinson

U11 girls Cons
1 Yu
2 Bajrami

U12 boys Cons
1 Matcas
2 Lica

U12 girls Cons
1 Thiele
2 Cinic

U13 boys Cons
1 Bauer
2 Cortesi

U13+14 girls Cons
1 Gyepes
2 Wasantha

U14 boys Cons
1 Graffner
2 Frost

U16 boys Cons
1 Anghel
2 Dam

Consolation Singles

Benjamin
Filip

Ena
Danica

Fernando
Pablo

Sara
Kalesia

Stephanie
Dejla

Luca
Robert Bogdan

Freya
Iva

Johannes
Frederic

Kira
Jesmin

Alfred
Cayden

Antonio Matei
Ruben

2014
2014

2014
2015

2013
2013

2013
2013

2012
2012

2011
2011

2011
2011

2010
2010

2009
2009

2009
2009

2008
2008

Great Britain
Serbia

Bosnia
Serbia

Spain
Spain

Germany
Great Britain

Great Britain
Kosovo

Romania
Romania

Germany
Croatia

Germany
Italy

Hungary
Great Britain

Sweden
Italy

Romania
The Netherlands



U10 boys Doubles
1 Bongiovanni

1 Galimberti

2 Godaux

2 Tigani

U10 girls Doubles
1 DiBernardini
1 Reckziegel

2 Sala Gomez

2 Legarialrala

U12 boys Doubles
1 Silfverschiold
1 af Jochnick

2 Hagstrom

2 Sparrmo

U12 girls Doubles
1 Bertdk

1 Panikova

2 Panasyuk

2 Panasyuk

U14 boys Doubles
1 Kalleskog

1 Chudzikiewicz
2 Mone

2 Voros

U14 girls Doubles
1 Jercog

1 Gyepes

2 Pradt

2 Engelen

U16 boys Doubles
1 Zapp

1 Gaurieder

2 Popoaca

2 Popoaca

Mattia
Pietro
Luca
Samuel

Lavinia
Luisa

Angela
Carlota

Wilhelm
Carl
Theodor
Jacob

Nelly
Milena
Sofia
Maria

Viggo
Gustaw
Dragos
Kristof

Nea
Kira
Fiona
Julia

Ethan
Philipp
Mircea
Paul

Doubles

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2014
2013

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010

2008
2007
2008
2008

Italy
Italy
Belgium
Italy

Italy
Germany
Spain
Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Hungary
Hungary
Spain
Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Hungary
Hungary

Croatia
Hungary
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Romania
Romania



U16 girls Doubles

1 Gawrysiak Jessica 2007 Poland
1 Pabisiak Jessica 2009 Poland
2 Madueno Pita Virginia 2007 Spain
2 Ortega Antonio Maria 2007 Spain

TEAM COMPETITION WINNER

SPAIN



